-vita ABDOMINAL XT
-vita THORACIC 3G
Stent Graft System
SOLUTIONS FOR VASCULAR DISEASE
2
JOTEC is an innovation-oriented company with consistent focus on
its core competencies: the development and manufacture of high-
quality medical devices for the treatment of aortic and peripheral

(mm)
Ø
distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
Delivery
System
(F*)
70ST2424S15-00 24 24 150 20
70ST2626S09-00 26 26 90 20
70ST2626S15-00 26 26 150 20
70ST2828S09-00 28 28 90 20
70ST2828S15-00 28 28 150 20
70ST3030S09-00 30 30 90 22
70ST3030S15-00 30 30 150 22
70ST3330S15-00 33 30 150 22
70ST3333S08-00 33 33 80 22
70ST3333S15-00 33 33 150 22
70ST3633S15-00 36 33 150 22
70ST3636S08-00 36 36 80 22
70ST3636S15-00 36 36 150 22
70ST4036S15-00 40 36 150 24
70ST4040S08-00 40 40 80 24
70ST4040S15-00 40 40 150 24
70ST4440S15-00 44 40 150 24
03 Twin Stent – Free Spring Design
Order Number Ø
proximal
(mm)
Ø
distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
Delivery
System
(F*)
70ST2626F15-00 26 26 150 20
70ST2828F15-00 28 28 150 20
70ST3030F15-00 30 30 150 22
70ST3330F15-00 33 30 150 22
70ST3333F15-00 33 33 150 22
70ST3633F15-00 36 33 150 22
70ST3636F15-00 36 36 150 22
70ST4036F15-00 40 36 150 24
70ST4040F15-00 40 40 150 24
70ST4440F15-00 44 40 150 24
available on request only
available on stock
Order Number Ø
proximal
(mm)
Ø
distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
Delivery
System
(F*)
70SO3830S17-00 38 30 170 24
70SO3830S23-00 38 30 230 24
70SO3833S17-00 38 33 170 24
70SO3833S23-00 38 33 230 24
70SO3838S10-00 38 38 100 24
70SO3838S17-00 38 38 170 24
70SO3838S23-00 38 38 230 24
70SO4030S17-00 40 30 170 24
70SO4030S23-00 40 30 230 24
70SO4033S17-00 40 33 170 24
70SO4033S23-00 40 33 230 24
70SO4036S17-00 40 36 170 24
70SO4036S23-00 40 36 230 24
70SO4040S10-00 40 40 100 24
70SO4040S13-00 40 40 130 24
70SO4040S17-00 40 40 170 24
70SO4040S23-00 40 40 230 24
70SO4230S23-00 42 30 230 24
70SO4233S17-00 42 33 170 24
70SO4236S17-00 42 36 170 24
70SO4236S23-00 42 36 230 24
70SO4242S17-00 42 42 170 24
70SO4433S17-00 44 33 170 24
70SO4433S23-00 44 33 230 24
70SO4436S17-00 44 36 170 24
70SO4436S23-00 44 36 230 24
70SO4440S13-00 44 40 130 24
70SO4440S17-00 44 40 170 24
70SO4440S23-00 44 40 230 24
70SO4444S13-00 44 44 130 24
70SO4444S17-00 44 44 170 24
01 Straight Open – Straight Cut Design
Order Number Ø

length
(mm)
Delivery
System
(F*)
70SO2424S13-00 24 24 130 20
70SO2424S17-00 24 24 170 20
70SO2626S10-00 26 26 100 20
70SO2626S13-00 26 26 130 20
70SO2626S17-00 26 26 170 20
70SO2824S17-00 28 24 170 20
70SO2828S10-00 28 28 100 20
70SO2828S13-00 28 28 130 20
70SO2828S17-00 28 28 170 20
70SO3026S17-00 30 26 170 22
70SO3030S10-00 30 30 100 22
70SO3030S13-00 30 30 130 22
70SO3030S17-00 30 30 170 22
70SO3030S23-00 30 30 230 22
70SO3326S17-00 33 26 170 22
70SO3330S13-00 33 30 130 22
70SO3330S17-00 33 30 170 22
70SO3330S23-00 33 30 230 22
70SO3333S10-00 33 33 100 22
70SO3333S13-00 33 33 130 22
70SO3333S17-00 33 33 170 22
70SO3333S23-00 33 33 230 22
70SO3628S17-00 36 28 170 22
70SO3628S23-00 36 28 230 22
70SO3630S17-00 36 30 170 22
70SO3633S13-00 36 33 130 22
70SO3633S17-00 36 33 170 22
70SO3633S23-00 36 33 230 22
70SO3636S10-00 36 36 100 22
70SO3636S13-00 36 36 130 22
70SO3636S17-00 36 36 170 22
70SO3636S23-00 36 36 230 22
JOTEC GmbH
Lotzenäcker 23
72379 Hechingen
Germany